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Season

2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian
2019 Western Australian

2019 Western Australian

Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League
Basketball League

Basketball League

Match Date
28/07/2019
28/07/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019
22/09/2019

22/09/2019
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Returned 30 records

WABL Grand Finals

Round Name

Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final
Grand Final

Grand Final

Competition Name
2019 SBL Division 1 Men
2019 SBL Division 1 Women
2019 WABL U12 Championship Boys
2019 WABL U12 Championship Girls
2019 WABL U12-2 Boys
2019 WABL U12-2 Girls
2019 WABL U12-3 Boys
2019 WABL U12-3 Girls
2019 WABL U12-4 Boys
2019 WABL U14 Championship Boys
2019 WABL U14 Championship Girls
2019 WABL U14-2 Boys
2019 WABL U14-2 Girls
2019 WABL U14-3 Boys
2019 WABL U14-3 Girls
2019 WABL U14-4 Boys
2019 WABL U14-4 Girls
2019 WABL U16 Championship Boys
2019 WABL U16 Championship Girls
2019 WABL U16-2 Boys
2019 WABL U16-2 Girls
2019 WABL U16-3 Boys
2019 WABL U16-3 Girls
2019 WABL U16-4 Boys

2019 WABL U18 Championship Men

2019 WABL U18 Championship Women

2019 WABL U18-2 Men
2019 WABL U18-2 Women
2019 WABL U18-3 Men

2019 WABL U20 Men

Team 1
Lakeside Lightning
Perry Lakes Hawks
Willetton Tigers
Willetton Tigers Blue
Willetton Tigers Blue
Willetton Tigers Blue
Warwick Senators
Perth Redbacks
Warwick Senators
Willetton Tigers Blue
Willetton Tigers Blue
Kalamunda Eastern Suns
Warwick Senators
Lakeside Lightning
South West Slammers
Lakeside Lightning
Warwick Senators
Perry Lakes Hawks
Mandurah Magic
Warwick Senators Blue
Perry Lakes Hawks
Willetton Tigers Blue
East Perth Eagles
Kalamunda Eastern Suns
Willetton Tigers
Perry Lakes Hawks
Joondalup Wolves
Kalamunda Eastern Suns
Willetton Tigers

Warwick Senators Blue

Team 1 Won/Lost Team 1 Score

Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won

Lost

71
81
76
60
48
35
59
31
72
62
51
76
47
48
64
68
46
93
55
83
35
47
59
75
74
79
85
81
71

68

Team 2
Joondalup Wolves
Warwick Senators
Warwick Senators
Rockingham Flames
Warwick Senators
Perry Lakes Hawks
Perth Redbacks Red
Mandurah Magic Red
East Perth Eagles Blue
Warwick Senators
Mandurah Magic
East Perth Eagles
Kalamunda Eastern Suns
Perry Lakes Hawks
Hills Raiders
Willetton Tigers Blue
Perry Lakes Hawks White
Perth Redbacks
Willetton Tigers
Rockingham Flames
Willetton Tigers White
Perry Lakes Hawks
Willetton Tigers
Lakeside Lightning
Perry Lakes Hawks White
Willetton Tigers
East Perth Eagles
Joondalup Wolves
Perry Lakes Hawks

Perry Lakes Hawks

Team 2 Won/Lost Team 2 Score

Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost

Won

66
64
62
42
50
54
44
33
55
45
34
80
46
42
56
69
55
59
64
65
38
67
39
76
79
62
93
64
69
82

30 rows
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