Returned 30 records



Season	Match Date	<b>Round Name</b>	Competition Name	Team 1	Team 1 Won/Lost	Team 1 Score	Team 2	Team 2 Won/Lost	Team 2 Score
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	28/07/2019	Grand Final	2019 SBL Division 1 Men	Lakeside Lightning	Won	71	Joondalup Wolves	Lost	66
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	28/07/2019	Grand Final	2019 SBL Division 1 Women	Perry Lakes Hawks	Won	81	Warwick Senators	Lost	64
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U12 Championship Boys	Willetton Tigers	Won	76	Warwick Senators	Lost	62
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U12 Championship Girls	Willetton Tigers Blue	Won	60	Rockingham Flames	Lost	42
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U12-2 Boys	Willetton Tigers Blue	Lost	48	Warwick Senators	Won	50
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U12-2 Girls	Willetton Tigers Blue	Lost	35	Perry Lakes Hawks	Won	54
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U12-3 Boys	Warwick Senators	Won	59	Perth Redbacks Red	Lost	44
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U12-3 Girls	Perth Redbacks	Lost	31	Mandurah Magic Red	Won	33
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U12-4 Boys	Warwick Senators	Won	72	East Perth Eagles Blue	Lost	55
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U14 Championship Boys	Willetton Tigers Blue	Won	62	Warwick Senators	Lost	45
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U14 Championship Girls	Willetton Tigers Blue	Won	51	Mandurah Magic	Lost	34
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U14-2 Boys	Kalamunda Eastern Suns	Lost	76	East Perth Eagles	Won	80
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U14-2 Girls	Warwick Senators	Won	47	Kalamunda Eastern Suns	Lost	46
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U14-3 Boys	Lakeside Lightning	Won	48	Perry Lakes Hawks	Lost	42
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U14-3 Girls	South West Slammers	Won	64	Hills Raiders	Lost	56
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U14-4 Boys	Lakeside Lightning	Lost	68	Willetton Tigers Blue	Won	69
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U14-4 Girls	Warwick Senators	Lost	46	Perry Lakes Hawks White	Won	55
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U16 Championship Boys	Perry Lakes Hawks	Won	93	Perth Redbacks	Lost	59
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U16 Championship Girls	Mandurah Magic	Lost	55	Willetton Tigers	Won	64
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U16-2 Boys	Warwick Senators Blue	Won	83	Rockingham Flames	Lost	65
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U16-2 Girls	Perry Lakes Hawks	Lost	35	Willetton Tigers White	Won	38
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U16-3 Boys	Willetton Tigers Blue	Lost	47	Perry Lakes Hawks	Won	67
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U16-3 Girls	East Perth Eagles	Won	59	Willetton Tigers	Lost	39
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U16-4 Boys	Kalamunda Eastern Suns	Lost	75	Lakeside Lightning	Won	76
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U18 Championship Men	Willetton Tigers	Lost	74	Perry Lakes Hawks White	Won	79
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U18 Championship Women	Perry Lakes Hawks	Won	79	Willetton Tigers	Lost	62
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U18-2 Men	Joondalup Wolves	Lost	85	East Perth Eagles	Won	93
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U18-2 Women	Kalamunda Eastern Suns	Won	81	Joondalup Wolves	Lost	64
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U18-3 Men	Willetton Tigers	Won	71	Perry Lakes Hawks	Lost	69
2019 Western Australian Basketball League	22/09/2019	Grand Final	2019 WABL U20 Men	Warwick Senators Blue	Lost	68	Perry Lakes Hawks	Won	82
20 rous									
30 rows									

1/1 https://membership.sportstg.com/main.cgi